08/26/2024 页 1 / 11
Technical Specifications
YGEV 4-2pin Series Electrical Connectors
• Product Overview
Application Scenario
Suitable for electrical connections of electric vehicle battery
packs, electric drives, electronic controls, high-voltage boxes, etc.

is a pull rod lock;
✔The plug adopts terminal welding.
• Ordering Information
Ordering information (assembly)
Key
position
Ⅰ
Product
Name
YGEV4-S2PWHA plug
(35mm2)
YGEV4-S2PWHA plug
(50mm2)
YGEV4-S2PHA plug
(35mm2)
YGEV4-S2PHA plug
(50mm2)
Part No. 111000405874 111000405875 111000405919 111000405920
Product
Name
YGEV4-P2RA1 receptacle YGEV4-P2RA2 receptacle YGEV4-P2RA4 receptacle YGEV4-P2RA5 receptacle
Part No. 111000100596 111000100597 111000502903 111000503391
Note: All types of plugs can be plugged into all types of receptacles
Ordering information
(assembly)